MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Open dimensions (WDH)
Closed dimensions (WDH)
Total power

Ironing board power
Vacuum motor power
Power supply

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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IRONING BOARD WITHOUT BOILER, 1210X440 MM
EOLO

Ref: 0914.468.014
Magnus

Heated, vacuum and blowing foldable ironing board, and
adjustable in height.
Note: The displayed image includes optional ironing arm.

1520x440x910 mm
1520x440x230 mm
225 W

200 W

25W

230V/1/50 Hz

19 kg
290x1450x540 mm

21 kg
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