



IRONING BOARD WITHOUT BOILER, 1210X440 MM EOLO

Ref: 0914.468.014
Magnus

Heated, vacuum and blowing foldable ironing board, and adjustable in height.

Note: The displayed image includes optional ironing arm.

FEATURES

Open dimensions (WDH)	1520x440x910 mm
Closed dimensions (WDH)	1520x440x230 mm
Total power	225 W
Ironing board power	200 W
Vacuum motor power	25 W
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Weight	19 kg
Packaging dimensions	290x1450x540 mm
Gross weight	21 kg